Section 6
Measuring Tools
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20006-614
THREAD MEASURING WIRES # 1594
In Sets of 3 Wires - High Speed Steel RC 62 - 64 - Wire sizes are nominal - Calibrated for 60º metric thread -
Calibrated size will show on label with matching constant - In all cases calibrated wire diameter will be within
0.0001 m of the exact size of the wires and within 0.0005 m of the nominal best wire diameter.
NOM. SIZE NOM. BEST WIRE NOM. CONSTANT

18 Blocks 1 mm through 9.5 mm (Steps of .5mm)
10 Blocks 10 mm through 100 mm (Steps of 10 mm)
How to Order
Item #: 1594
Size: 0.45
Quantity: 5
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	5: Cutting Tools
	6: Measuring Tools
	6A: Calipers, Micrometers & Dial Indicators